User’s Manual
CHL Pump
55551–55556
Illustration similar, may vary depending on model
Please read and follow the operating instructions and safety information prior to initial operation.
Technical changes reserved!
Illustrations, functional steps, and technical data may deviate insignificantly due to continuous further
developments.

for future use.
Technical specifications
Item num-
ber
Pump Power supply Power (W)
Max. lifting
height (m)
Flow
rate (ℓ⁄h)
Outlet opening
(㎝)
55551 CHL-1000
220–
240 V/50 Hz
15 1.4 1000 1,58 (5⁄8″)
55552 CHL-1500 25 1.8 1500 1,27 – 1,58 –
1,90 (½″ – 5⁄8″ –
¾″) 55553 CHL-2500 40 2.3 2500
55554 CHL-3000 55 2.8 3000
1.58 – 1.90 –
2.54 (½″ – 5⁄8″ –
¾″)
55555 CHL-3500 70 3.2 3500
55556 CHL-4500 100 3.8 4500
Maintenance
Regularly clean the pump to allow it to keep its full power.
1. Remove the fixing screw at the bottom of the pump to open.
2. The rotor can be removed immediately.